Christian County Board of Equalization

100 West Church St, Room 100 Ozark, Missouri 65721

	Monday, July 1, 2019	Convene: 1:00 p.m.	Location: The Christian County
			Historic Courthouse
Bostod at 12:00 n m. on luno 28, 2010			

Posted at 12:00 p.m. on June 28, 2019

Notice is hereby given that the Christian County Board of Equalization will meet at 100 W. Church Street, Room 100, Ozark, MO 65721 on July 1, 2019.

I. Convene

2

1

1

.

II. Agenda

1:00 p.m. Board of Equalization

III. Adjournment

All items on the agenda include the opportunity for board consideration, discussion, and possible action. This notice of meeting was posted at the place of meeting and in the locked box located in the Christian County Courthouse lower level, a place readily accessible to the general public, and remained posted at least 24 hours before the scheduled time of said meeting per the requirements of the Missouri Sunshine Law (RSMo 610.020)



100 W. CHURCH ROOM 304 • OZARK, MO 65721 Phone: 417-582-4340 • Fax: 417-581-8331 kaybrown@christiancountymo.gov

2019 BOARD OF EQUALIZATION OATH OF OFFICE

I, Jason Massengale, do solemnly swear that as a member of the Christian County Board of Equalization I will fairly and impartially equalize the valuation of all real estate and tangible personal property taxable by the county.

STATE OF MISSOURI

COUNTY OF CHRISTIAN

Subscribed and sworn to before me on this 1st day July, 2019. Witness my hand and official seal the day above written.

Kay Brown, County Clerk





3

100 W. CHURCH ROOM 304 • OZARK, MO 65721 Phone: 417-582-4340 • Fax: 417-581-8331 kaybrown@christiancountymo.gov

2019 BOARD OF EQUALIZATION OATH OF OFFICE

I, <u>Brenda Hobbs</u>, do solemnly swear that as a member of the Christian County Board of Equalization I will fairly and impartially equalize the valuation of all real estate and tangible personal property taxable by the county.

Brenda Hole

STATE OF MISSOURI

COUNTY OF CHRISTIAN

Subscribed and sworn to before me on this 1st day of July, 2019. Witness my hand and official seal the day above written.

Kay Brown, County Clerk





100 W. CHURCH ROOM 304 • OZARK, MO 65721 Phone: 417-582-4340 • Fax: 417-581-8331 kaybrown@christiancountymo.gov

2019 BOARD OF EQUALIZATION OATH OF OFFICE

I<u>. Kyle Estes</u>, do solemnly swear that as a member of the Christian County Board of Equalization I will fairly and impartially equalize the valuation of all real estate and tangible personal property taxable by the county.

inte

STATE OF MISSOURI

COUNTY OF CHRISTIAN

Subscribed and sworn to before me on this 1st day of July, 2019. Witness my hand and official seal the day above written.

Kay Brown, County Clerk





100 W. CHURCH ROOM 304 • OZARK, MO 65721 Phone: 417-582-4340 • Fax: 417-581-8331 kaybrown@christiancountymo.gov

2019 BOARD OF EQUALIZATION OATH OF OFFICE

I, Assessor Danny Gray, a nonvoting member, do solemnly swear that as a member of the Christian County Board of Equalization I will fairly and impartially equalize the valuation of all real estate and tangible personal property takable by the county.

STATE OF MISSOURI

COUNTY OF CHRISTIAN

Subscribed and sworn to before me on this 1st day of July, 2019. Witness my hand and official seal the day above written.

Kay Brown, County Clerk

